)
YOUTH SOCCER
Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #17028

Division: 13UB 2nd EAST1

Date: saturday, May 11, 2024

Home: 11 (13U) WHYFC White

Score:
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Field: crvp 06

Time: 2:00 PM

Away: 11 (13U) TUSA Wildcats

Home Coach
Away Coach

11 (13U) WHYFC White

No. Name
23 Kole Mularski

26 Noah Richardson

27 Timothy McCorkle

33 Lawrence Van Cleave
34 John Cayleb Bradshaw
38 Julian De La Cruz Paredes
39 Alexandr Houfek

42 Jacob Howell

43 Jonah Farnitano

44 Mason Fall

46 Knox Medwedeff

47 Miles Urban

48 Addison White

58 Pace Stewart

62 Lars Campbell

98 Simon Barnes

C1
c2
C3

C5

Cé
Cc7

Comments

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

01 Elias Jackson
10 David Bowman
11 Benjamin Helton
12 Isaac Campbell
14 Ari Logan

16 Juels Hayes
19 Connor Mabrey
02 Gavin McDaniel
20 Tyler Downs
22 Kaiyan Yuan
23 Aben Shrader
24 Peter Keller
25 Ari Palmieri

26 Aidan Meldrum
03 Noah Bartes

0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
11 (13U) TUSA Wildcats
Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct

39 Enoch Figueroa Arias

04 Michael Blake
45 Joseph Heeks
05 William Antiel
06 Taylor Puryear
07 Cameron Alaspa

09 Jackson Almond

S1
S2
S3
S4
S5
S6
S7

Serious Foul Play

Violent Conduct

Spitting and / or Biting

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

Second Caution in Same Match




